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Board of Governors Agenda June 26, 2024 

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY BOARD OF GOVERNORS 
OFFICIAL NOTICE OF MEETINGS 

2024-2025 and 2025-2026 
  
The Wayne State University Board of Governors will meet at the times and locations 
listed below during Academic Years 2024-2025 and 2025-2026. Changes to locations 
will be promptly reported. An official notice will be distributed and posted 7 days in 
advance of each meeting. 
 
2024-2025  Location 
Friday, September 13, 2024 WSU Student Center  
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 
Thursday, October 24, 2024 

WSU Student Center (standing committees) 
Grand Rapids, MI (executive committee and public 
meeting) 

Thursday, December 12, 2024  WSU School of Medicine 
Friday, February 14, 2025 WSU IBio Building 
Friday, April 25, 2025 WSU Student Center 
Thursday, June 26, 2025 WSU Law School 
  
2025-2026  Location 
Friday, September 12, 2025  WSU Student Center 
Thursday, October 23, 2025  ATEC in Warren, MI 
Friday, December 12, 2025 WSU IBio Building 
Thursday, February 12, 2026 WSU Student Center 
Friday, April 24, 2026     WSU Pharmacy & Health Sciences 
Thursday, June 25, 2026 WSU STEM Building 
 
Unless otherwise noted, each meeting day will follow this schedule: 
 9:00 a.m. Board Standing Committee Meetings (open to the public) 
 12:00 p.m. Executive Committee Meeting (closed session) 
 3:00 p.m. Board of Governors Meeting (open to the public) 

 
If additional meetings of the Executive Committee are needed, these dates are being 
held:  
 

2024-2025 
Friday, March 14, 2025, 9:00 a.m. 
Thursday, May 22, 2025, 9:00 a.m. 
Thursday, June 12, 2025, 6:00 p.m. 
 
2025-2026 
Friday, March 13, 2026, 9:00 a.m. 
Thursday, May 21, 2026, 9:00 a.m. 
Thursday, June 11, 2026, 6:00 p.m. 

 


